
 
 
 
 
 
Other Office Hours: I’m available if I’m in my office and not busy. 
Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday  
9:00 
 

      

10:00 
 

      

11:00 
 

      

12:00 
 

      

1:00 
 

      

2:00 
 

      

3:00 
 

      

4:00 
 

      

 

Meetings 
Office hr 

Meetings Meetings 
Office 
hrs

 

Office hrs 

Office Hours 
Monday: 11:30-noon, 1:00-2:00 
Tuesday: 10:00-11:00 
Wednesday: 2:00-3:00 
Thursday: 10:00-11:30 
Friday: none scheduled 

ME304 ME304 

ME403/503 
12:55-2:20 

ME304 
8:10-9:35

ME304 ME304 
8:10-10:10 

ME403/503 
12:55-2:20 

Office hrs 

Office hrs 


